VereinName Punkte

1
2
3
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5
6
7
8

10
11
12
13
14
16
17
18

20

24
25

28

30

33
34

37

43

47

TC Dietesheim

TC Seulberg

TC Stierstadt

TC Ober-Ramstadt

SF Seligenstadt

TC 77 Riedstadt

TC Wehen

Kasseler TC 1931

TC Frickhofen

TC Dehrn

VfR Wiesbaden

TC WeiBkirchen 76

SG Arheilgen

TSG Rodgau 2019 e.V.
TC RWG Fuldatal

TC Lampertheim

TC Lohne

Eintracht Frankfurt

TC Michelstadt

TG Schierstein 1848

TC GW Biebergemiind
TC Rosenhohe Offenbach
TC Rockenberg
Hochheimer STV

TC Gersprenztal

BG Dieburg

TC BW Heppenheim

TC Seeheim e.V.

SV Kaufungen 07

TV RW Ebsdorfergrund 1984
TGS Vorwarts 1874 Frankfurt
TC RW Linsengericht
Tuspo Guxhagen

Foresta Club Neu-Isenburg
TC RW Neu-Isenburg

1. SC Kohlheck

SV 05 Oberrad Ffm.

TV Sulzbach

SV Darmstadt-Eberstadt
Sportclub SaFo Frankfurt
TC Niederdorfelden

TC 75 GroR-Bieberau
TEVC Kronberg

TC BW Erzhausen

TG Schauenburg

TC Altenstadt

TC 71 Bremthal

TC Gotzenhain
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49 TC Bickenbach
TV 1878 GroR-Umstadt
TC Dautphetal
TG 1875 Darmstadt
Tuspo Nieste 1901
54 TC 89 Oberstedten
TC BW Gelnhausen
TC Heusenstamm
SKG Stockstadt
TC Wetzlar 1912
TC BW Melsungen
TC Obernhain

TC Griin-WeiR Gridfenhausen

62 TuS 1902 Haintchen
TC 1978 Bischoffen
TC Ober-Roden e.V.
TC Friedrichsdorf
TC Heilsberg
TC BW Bensheim
Isenburger TC
TC Fritzlar 1972
TSV Goddelsheim
Nidderauer TC
TC 1987 Marbach
DJK BW Bieber

74 SSG Langen 1889
GSV Gundernhausen
TSV Pfungstadt
TC 1980 Dorheim
TGS Do6rnigheim

79 TC GW Idstein
Wiesbadener THC
TC Risselsheim
TC GW Elz
ESV Jahn Kassel
TK Langen

TC Am Waldbad Obertshausen

TC Martinsee Heusenstamm
TuS Mensfelden

TC BW Hiinfeld

TC Meerholz

HTG Bad Homburg

SG Westend Frankfurt

TC 1948 Viernheim

SG Hainhausen 1886
Messeler TC

TC Kelsterbach

TC Bad Soden-Salmiinster
Karbener Sportverein 1890
TC Schwalheim
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TC Kirberg
100 TC BR Erbach
TV 1888 Koénigstadten
TSG Ahnatal
TC Blau-WeiR Frankenberg e.V.
TC Oranien Frohnhausen
DJK SV Sparta Biirgel
TC Geisenheim-Marienthal
TC Bad Konig
TC Freigericht
TC Babenhausen
TC RW Vellmar
Offenbacher TC
TC Biblis
TC 84 Lautertal-Horgenau
SG Dietzenbach - Tennis im Wa
115 TC 84 Gronau
TV Odershausen 1988
TV Koppern
118 TC Grasellenbach
SKV Biittelborn
SKG Frankfurt
Frankfurter TC 1914 Palmengai
TV Hofgeismar
TuS 1908 Meimbressen e.V.
TV Angersbach
TC RW Eiterfeld
TV 1977 Weimar
TV Rechtenbach
TC SW Biidingen
TC 77 Langenselbold
TC Griindau
TC Miihlheim
TC TSG Mainflingen
TG 1837 Hanau
SV Heftrich 1920
TC Steinbach
TC BW Wiesbaden
Tennis 65 Eschborn
TC Schwalbach
139 TSV Jahn Calden
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